
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-30 - JDMES FURDERER -
11:25:21.416 1 1:50.332 77.330 19 85 19

11:27:09.468 2 1:48.052 78.962 57 109 19

11:28:56.260 3 1:46.792 79.894 57 110 19

11:30:42.575 4 1:46.315 80.252 63 109 19

11:32:29.265 5 1:46.690 79.970 49 104 19

11:34:15.255 6 1:45.990 80.498 11 87 19

11:36:01.002 7 1:45.747 80.683 27 78 19

11:37:47.242 8 1:46.240 80.309 67 111 19

L2-06 - JAYCEE STERLING -
11:26:07.157 1 1:51.083 76.807 9 66 19

11:28:00.339 2 1:53.182 75.383 16 59 19

11:29:53.624 3 1:53.285 75.314 29 81 19

11:31:43.753 4 1:50.129 77.473 8 60 19

11:33:34.792 5 1:51.039 76.838 10 73 19

11:35:22.892 6 1:48.100 78.927 28 80 19

11:37:09.176 7 1:46.284 80.275 11 68 19

L2-23 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
11:30:25.822 1 1:49.074 78.222 84 111 19

11:32:12.460 2 1:46.638 80.009 85 112 19

11:34:04.174 3 1:51.714 76.374 76 114 19

11:35:51.563 4 1:47.389 79.449 83 113 19

L3-27 - BENJAMIN WILLIAMS -
11:30:02.820 1 1:50.746 77.041 84 117 19

11:31:50.934 2 1:48.114 78.917 80 116 19

11:33:40.262 3 1:49.328 78.040 78 117 19

11:35:29.467 4 1:49.205 78.128 78 118 19

11:37:16.786 5 1:47.319 79.501 82 117 19

L2-29 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
11:25:17.510 1 1:49.542 77.888 82 134 19

11:27:06.715 2 1:49.205 78.128 77 136 19

11:28:55.630 3 1:48.915 78.336 82 132 19

11:30:42.997 4 1:47.367 79.466 85 137 19

11:32:32.572 5 1:49.575 77.864 83 136 19

L2-03 - KEVIN DIEC -
11:27:30.533 1 1:53.935 74.885 13 64 19

11:29:20.173 2 1:49.640 77.818 41 80 19

11:31:13.506 3 1:53.333 75.283 29 67 19

11:33:03.260 4 1:49.754 77.737 46 81 19

11:34:56.748 5 1:53.488 75.180 32 67 19

11:36:47.761 6 1:51.013 76.856 46 82 19

11:38:35.800 7 1:48.039 78.971 40 79 19

L2-09 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
11:27:50.651 1 1:55.798 73.680 57 91 19

11:29:43.990 2 1:53.339 75.279 42 91 19

11:31:44.415 3 2:00.425 70.849 29 90 19

11:33:40.067 4 1:55.652 73.773 39 92 19

11:35:35.592 5 1:55.525 73.854 31 91 19

11:37:24.328 6 1:48.736 78.465 43 92 19

L2-25 - NICK SCOGGINS -
11:25:29.341 1 1:48.930 78.326 33 86 19

11:27:34.368 2 2:05.027 68.241 21 74 19

11:29:34.373 3 2:00.005 71.097 36 64 19

11:31:23.236 4 1:48.863 78.374 26 71 19

11:33:16.323 5 1:53.087 75.446 20 67 19

11:35:05.117 6 1:48.794 78.423 32 85 19

11:37:01.444 7 1:56.327 73.345 34 83 19

11:38:54.741 8 1:53.297 75.306 19 80 19

L2-21 - DARYL WILLIAMS -
11:25:55.963 1 1:52.887 75.580 51 99 19

11:27:50.406 2 1:54.443 74.552 25 96 19

11:29:40.196 3 1:49.790 77.712 45 97 19

11:31:33.830 4 1:53.634 75.083 51 100 19



11:33:26.720 5 1:52.890 75.578 53 99 19

11:35:17.511 6 1:50.791 77.010 53 99 19

11:37:08.283 7 1:50.772 77.023 39 95 19

L3-153 - TERRY HEARD -
11:25:03.960 1 1:54.464 74.539 65 111 19

11:26:56.972 2 1:53.012 75.496 65 111 19

11:28:49.724 3 1:52.752 75.670 64 110 19

11:30:40.124 4 1:50.400 77.283 64 112 19

L2-07 - GERMAN ZAMORA -
11:25:37.776 1 1:57.636 72.529 46 92 19

11:27:34.734 2 1:56.958 72.949 42 97 19

11:29:33.385 3 1:58.651 71.908 38 88 19

11:31:25.578 4 1:52.193 76.048 56 94 19

11:33:17.303 5 1:51.725 76.366 42 90 19

11:35:07.710 6 1:50.407 77.278 45 91 19

11:37:01.908 7 1:54.198 74.712 47 95 19

11:38:57.995 8 1:56.087 73.497 48 96 19

L2-27 - BORIS KODZIC -
11:25:07.596 1 1:56.040 73.526 20 61 19

11:26:58.448 2 1:50.852 76.967 21 57 19

11:28:51.453 3 1:53.005 75.501 22 62 19

11:30:44.347 4 1:52.894 75.575 19 62 19

11:32:36.935 5 1:52.588 75.781 18 62 19

11:34:29.086 6 1:52.151 76.076 16 57 19

11:36:21.723 7 1:52.637 75.748 23 67 19

11:38:17.405 8 1:55.682 73.754 18 61 19

L2-12 - MICHAEL DINGER -
11:25:26.677 1 1:51.523 76.504 64 107 19

11:27:17.794 2 1:51.117 76.784 65 109 19

11:29:09.505 3 1:51.711 76.376 67 109 19

11:31:01.196 4 1:51.691 76.389 57 109 19

11:32:57.562 5 1:56.366 73.320 58 108 19

L2-28 - SCOTT ADRIAN -
11:25:16.765 1 1:53.147 75.406 34 100 19

11:27:12.398 2 1:55.633 73.785 58 100 19

11:29:04.621 3 1:52.223 76.027 62 103 19

11:33:45.860 4 4:41.239 30.337 57 99 19

11:35:38.652 5 1:52.792 75.644 49 103 19

L2-17 - THOMAS CARTER -
11:26:22.636 1 1:54.166 74.733 13 68 19

11:28:15.759 2 1:53.123 75.422 20 77 19

11:30:08.846 3 1:53.087 75.446 35 86 19

11:32:03.244 4 1:54.398 74.582 12 70 19

11:33:55.647 5 1:52.403 75.905 16 75 19

11:35:51.146 6 1:55.499 73.871 16 73 19

L2-26 - JOSEPH W -
11:25:07.030 1 1:57.952 72.335 14 51 19

11:27:01.532 2 1:54.502 74.514 15 48 19

11:28:55.704 3 1:54.172 74.729 11 58 19

11:30:49.550 4 1:53.846 74.943 52 101 19

11:32:42.154 5 1:52.604 75.770 13 42 19

11:34:34.704 6 1:52.550 75.806 54 101 19

11:36:27.474 7 1:52.770 75.658 15 53 19

11:38:23.081 8 1:55.607 73.802 21 53 19

L2-20 - JOHN BURKE -
11:25:09.972 1 1:57.620 72.539 88 119 19

11:27:06.806 2 1:56.834 73.027 88 120 19

11:29:04.169 3 1:57.363 72.698 96 119 19

11:31:01.725 4 1:57.556 72.578 96 120 19

11:32:58.915 5 1:57.190 72.805 92 117 19

11:34:54.786 6 1:55.871 73.634 92 117 19

11:36:52.335 7 1:57.549 72.582 95 118 19

11:38:45.068 8 1:52.733 75.683 94 119 19

L2-02 - RICK BECKER -
11:25:16.679 1 1:56.254 73.391 39 107 19

11:27:17.422 2 2:00.743 70.662 46 107 19

11:31:53.484 3 4:36.062 30.906 45 106 19

11:33:47.854 4 1:54.370 74.600 46 107 19

11:35:40.804 5 1:52.950 75.538 44 105 19



11:37:36.711 6 1:55.907 73.611 51 106 19

L2-05 - DOUGLAS MCDOUGAL -

11:27:05.204 1 1:56.313 73.354 70 108 19

11:29:03.252 2 1:58.048 72.276 55 106 19

11:31:00.653 3 1:57.401 72.674 63 107 19

11:32:58.514 4 1:57.861 72.390 77 108 19

11:34:57.514 5 1:59.000 71.697 73 105 19

11:36:52.163 6 1:54.649 74.418 62 107 19

11:38:45.313 7 1:53.150 75.404 78 107 19

L2-14 - ZACH VLASUK -
11:25:41.430 1 1:59.516 71.388 34 98 19

11:27:40.694 2 1:59.264 71.539 51 100 19

11:29:39.537 3 1:58.843 71.792 43 102 19

11:31:42.519 4 2:02.982 69.376 52 100 19

11:33:36.959 5 1:54.440 74.554 50 99 19

11:35:35.793 6 1:58.834 71.798 49 100 19

11:37:36.241 7 2:00.448 70.836 51 101 19

L2-15 - JOHN MOSHAY -
11:25:53.234 1 1:59.466 71.418 82 114 19

11:27:50.370 2 1:57.136 72.838 74 112 19

11:29:45.186 3 1:54.816 74.310 76 111 19

L2-04 - ERIC MONROE -
11:25:55.182 1 1:58.093 72.248 37 86 19

11:27:51.514 2 1:56.332 73.342 20 80 19

11:36:17.461 3 8:25.947 16.863 35 80 19

11:38:17.372 4 1:59.911 71.153 26 79 19

L2-18 - JON ERIK BURLESON -
11:25:13.149 1 2:00.447 70.836 98 107 19

11:27:09.925 2 1:56.776 73.063 90 107 19

11:29:06.382 3 1:56.457 73.263 98 107 19

11:31:04.592 4 1:58.210 72.177 93 108 19

11:33:01.536 5 1:56.944 72.958 94 107 19

11:35:00.680 6 1:59.144 71.611 93 104 19

L2-08 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
11:25:27.494 1 2:02.438 69.684 19 65 19

11:27:31.500 2 2:04.006 68.803 23 66 19

11:29:32.388 3 2:00.888 70.578 22 62 19

11:31:30.224 4 1:57.836 72.406 27 65 19

11:33:30.050 5 1:59.826 71.203 19 69 19

11:35:27.502 6 1:57.452 72.642 21 63 19

11:37:24.005 7 1:56.503 73.234 26 63 19

L2-13 - DECLAN GERAGHTY -
11:25:53.791 1 2:00.411 70.857 14 62 19

11:27:52.012 2 1:58.221 72.170 12 58 19

11:29:49.510 3 1:57.498 72.614 10 76 19

L2-19 - MICAH MUZIO -
11:25:36.589 1 2:03.528 69.069 63 112 19

11:27:34.762 2 1:58.173 72.199 63 112 19

11:29:37.281 3 2:02.519 69.638 54 111 19

11:31:37.510 4 2:00.229 70.965 64 113 19

11:33:35.380 5 1:57.870 72.385 63 111 19

11:35:35.479 6 2:00.099 71.041 55 111 19

11:37:35.869 7 2:00.390 70.870 60 112 19

L2-10 - JAMES SALTERS -
11:26:34.628 1 2:06.009 67.709 25 78 19

11:28:36.504 2 2:01.876 70.006 14 73 19

11:32:58.269 3 4:21.765 32.594 15 68 19

11:34:58.303 4 2:00.034 71.080 27 75 19

11:37:00.421 5 2:02.118 69.867 19 76 19

L2-24 - JENNIFER WILLIAMS -
11:25:55.288 1 2:02.920 69.411 36 89 19

11:27:59.823 2 2:04.535 68.511 33 89 19

11:30:03.423 3 2:03.600 69.029 33 87 19

11:32:07.256 4 2:03.833 68.899 40 89 19

11:34:09.215 5 2:01.959 69.958 36 89 19

11:36:09.459 6 2:00.244 70.956 39 89 19

11:38:20.394 7 2:10.935 65.162 38 89 19



Fastrack Riders
Generated on 12/1/2019 11:42 AM


